
H8104 Stirling Engine Machined Kit 3 -5-

Parts Breakdown

��

��

��

��

��

��
��

�� ��

��

�� ��
�� ��

�

�
�

�

�

�

��

�

�

��
��

��

��

�

��

��

��

��

�

��

�� ��

��

��
��

��

��

��

Parts Breakdown



-6- H8104 Stirling Engine Machined Kit 3

Parts List & Inventory

Ref No. Part No. Description Quantity
1 PH8104001 ECCENTRIC DRIVE WHEEL 1
2 PH8104002 BUSHING 1
3 PH8104003 BRASS HEX BOLT M3-.5 X 12 1
4 PH8104004 COOLING PISTON CONNECTOR ROD 1
5 PH8104005 COOLING CYLINDER 1
6 PH8104006 SLOTTED PIVOT CONNECTOR #1 1
7 PH8104007 PIN 3 X 12MM 1
8 PSB18M CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 8 8
9 PH8104009 MOUNTING PLATE 1

10 PH8104010 THREADED SUPPORT SHAFT 4
11 PH8104011 RADIATOR 1
12 PH8104012 HEATING CYLINDER 1
13 PH8104013 WICK HOLDER 1
14 PH8104014 FUEL RESERVOIR LID 1
15 PH8104015 FUEL RESERVOIR 1
16 PH8104016 BASE PLATE 1
17 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8 4
18 PH8104018 WOOD BASE 1
19 PH8104019 HEATING PISTON DRIVE ROD 85MM 1
20 PH8104020 HEATING PISTON DRIVE ROD SHAFT 1
21 PH8104021 A-FRAME BRACKET 2
22 PH8104022 SLOTTED PIVOT CONNECTOR #2 1
23 PH8104023 BRASS HEX BOLT M3-.5 X 12 1
24 PH8104024 BRASS HEX NUT M3-.5 1
25 PH8104025 HEATING PISTON CONNECTOR ROD 1
26 PH8104026 AXLE 16MM 1
27 PH8104027 CONNECTING ARM 2
28 PH8104028 AXLE 36MM 2
29 PSS47M SET SCREW M3-.5 X 10 2
30 PH8104030 FLYWHEEL 1
31 PSB24M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 16 4
32 PH8104032 AXLE SHAFT 2
33 PH8104033 COOLING PISTON 1
34 PH8104034 HEATING PISTON 1
35 PH8104035 LOCK COLLAR 1
36 PSS97M SET SCREW M3-.5 X 4 1

Parts List


